This product is RoHS compliant.
Supplies
M
G
 C
hem
icals
2303

components during soldering.  Chills to- 51°C (-60°F)
SUPER COLD 134A Features:
• 100% HFC 134A gas  • 100% Ozone safe
• Zero residue
• Variable valve allows greater user control FLUX and FLUX REMOVERS CONT.
Penetrates to quickly remove all non-ionic and ionic soils found in post-solder applications.  Will harm delicate
plastic components.  Excellent for dissolving flux on the solder side of PC boards.  Evaporates quickly.
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
Stock No.
MG Chemicals
Part No. Fig. Description
Price Each
1 5
590-402A-285G 402A-285G A Aerosol 285G (10oz.) 9.92 9.44
590-402A-450G 402A-450G A Aerosol 450G (16oz.) 15.45 14.83
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
590-403A-285G 403A-285G B Aerosol 285G (10oz.) 10.70 10.46
590-403A-400G 403A-400G B Aerosol 400G (14oz.) 14.54 14.23
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
590-824-100ML 824-100ML C Liquid 100ml (3.5oz.) 5.94 5.64
590-824-500ML 824-500ML C Liquid 500ml (16oz.) 8.94 8.51
590-824-450G 824-450G - Aerosol 450G (16oz.) 11.94 11.34
590-824-1L 824-1L C Liquid 1L (35oz.) 12.95 12.30
590-824-W 824-WX50 - 50 per bag 23.48 22.63
590-8241-T 8241-T - 75 wipes in tub 8.95 8.50
590-8241-W 8241-W - 25 per Box 70/30 IPA Wipes 13.88 13.14
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
590-4050A-450G 4050A-450G D Aerosol 450G (16oz.) 14.73 13.80
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
590-406B-425G 406B-425G E Aerosol 425G (16oz.) 14.92 14.21
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
Stock No.
MG Chemicals
Part No. Fig. Description
Price Each
1 5
590-409B-140G 409B-140G F Aerosol 140G (5oz.) 6.94 6.59
590-409B-340G 409B-340G F Aerosol 340G (12oz.) 12.95 12.30
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
590-404B-140G 404B-140G G Aerosol 140G (5oz.) 6.94 6.60
590-404B-340G 404B-340G G Aerosol 340G (12oz.) 11.95 11.35
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
590-801B-P 801B-P H Felt Pen .34oz. 7.94 7.54
590-801B-100ML 801B-100ML H Liquid .4oz. 11.94 11.34
590-801B-125G 801B-125G H Aerosol 125G (4.5oz.) 11.94 11.34
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
590-413B-425G 413B-425G J Aerosol 425G (15oz.) 14.95 14.20
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
590-4140-400G 4140-400G K Aerosol 400G (14oz.) 13.95 13.25
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
Stock No.
MG Chemicals
Part No. Fig. Description
Price Each
1 5
590-835-100ML 835-100ML I Liquid 125ml (4.2oz.) 7.95 7.71
SPECIALIZED CLEANERS
For use on glass monitor screens, bar code readers and glass.
No harmful solvents.
Glass Cleaner
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
590-825-500G 825-500G L Aerosol 500G (18.5oz.) 5.95 5.65
Rejuvenates and conditions rubber.  Apply with a cloth, brush or swab to bring belts, platens, rollers,
and rubber parts back to life.  Use with adequate ventilation.
Easy to use on most surfaces to remove gummy residues from unwanted labels.
Rubber Renue
Label and Adhesive Remover
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
590-408A-125ML 408A-125ML M Liquid 125ml (4.2oz.) 7.45 7.07
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
590-8361-140G 8361-140G Q Aerosol  140G (5oz) 10.07 9.57
LCD Cleaning Wipes
Non-streaking • Anti-static • Germicidal